3
Magna Series
Magnifiers
The Magna 51 LED magnifier is the lighting solution for the precise
examination of parts for a number of fields of application. The Magna
51 LED uses 48 innovative LEDs, providing critical added value
compared to conventional fluorescents magnifiers: four times more
light per watt, considerably lowering energy consumption. These

www.amico.com 4
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model Examples
L-MA51-AB-RH-A Magna 51, Articulating Arm, Basic, Rail Mount, Horizontal, Amico Rail
L-MA51-AB-W Magna 51, Articulating Arm, Basic, Wall Mount
L-MA51-AE-F Magna 51, Articulating Arm with Extension, Floor Stand
L-MA51-AE-T Magna 51, Articulating Arm with Extension, Table Mount
NOTE: North American: 120 V; International: 230 V
LT-MAGNA51MAG-11.27.2017
AB:  Articulating Arm, Basic
AE:  Articulating Arm with Extension
L-MA51- - -
RH:  Rail Mount, Horizontal
RV:  Rail Mount, Vertical
FX:   Floorstand
WX:  Wall Mount
TX:  Table Mount
A:  Amico Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
F:  Fairfield Rail (For Rail Mount Only)
X:  Not Applicable
Illuminance
Dimensions in mm